Ridgeland School District 122
Administrative Center, Board Room Thursday, April 14, 2016
6500 West 95" Street, Oak Lawn, IL 60453 5:00 p.m.

Policy Committee Meeting

AGENDA

1. Call to Order: (time)

2. Members Present:

3. Policy Updates

Policy

4:130
5:170
6:130
7:150
7:190
7:200
7:210
7:220
7:240
7:305

Title
Free and Reduced-Price Food Service (Operational Services)
Copyright (General Personnel)
Program for the Gifted (Instruction)
Agency and Police Interviews (Students)
Student Behavior (Students)
Suspension Procedures (Students)
Expulsion Procedures (Students)
Bus Conduct (Students)
Conduct Code for Participants in Extracurricular Activities (Students)

Student Athlete Concussions and Head Injuries (Students)

4. Adjournment: (time)




